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Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo
AVANZADO (14) 4800,0 km 13C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 Aliciade la Rosa 44:04 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
MASTER 2:39 4:11 6:34 11:52 16:14 17:28 23:15 30:31 34:34 38:50 39:53 41:59 43:08 44:04
2:39 1:32 2:23 5:18 4:22 1:14 5:47 7:16 4:03 4:16 1:03 2:06 1:09 0:56
*33
10:06
2 Cornelia Kerz 59:12 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
MASTER 1:18 3:06 5:19 12:26 24:51 26:51 32:00 41:25 47:10 51:14 52:44 56:09 57:31 59:12
1:18 1:48 2:13 7:07 12:25 2:00 5:09 9:25 5:45 4:04 1:30 3:25 1:22 1:41
3 Alexis Mesa Marre 59:14 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
MASTER 1:17 2:55 5:23 12:23 24:54 26:46 31:59 41:18 46:58 50:04 52:44 55:02 57:35 59:14
1:17 1:38 2:28 7:00 12:31 1:52 5:13 9:19 5:40 3:06 2:40 2:18 2:33 1:39
4 Marcos Gregorio  1:00:03 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
MASTER 1:05 4:06 5:47 10:13 12:58 14:15 20:12 38:49 50:52 55:29 56:22 58:06 59:07 1:00:03
1:05 3:01 1:41 4:26 2:45 1:17 5:57 18:37 12:03 4:37 0:53 1:44 1:01 0:56
5 Daniel Jorge Lob 1:00:15 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
MASTER 1:39 2:54 4:44 20:04 29:19 31:57 37:23 43:36 51:57 54:15 56:10 58:32 59:25 1:00:15
1:39 1:15 1:50 15:20 9:15 2:38 5:26 6:13 8:21 2:18 1:55 2:22 0:53 0:50
6 roberto Rosquet  1:01:27 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
MASTER 1:06 2:50 4:55 12:54 22:30 26:11 30:55 44:19 50:29 52:45 55:25 58:48 1:00:27 1:01:27
1:06 1:44 2:05 7:59 9:36 3:41 4:44 13:24 6:10 2:16 2:40 3:23 1:39 1:00
7 Gilberto Jose Or  1:03:00 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
MASTER 2:41 4:24 6:43 14:44 24:28 27:40 32:56 46:09 52:26 54:47 57:18 1:00:35 1:02:01 1:03:00
2:41 1:43 2:19 8:01 9:44 3:12 5:16 13:13 6:17 2:21 2:31 3:17 1:26 0:59
8 Cristo Manuel Cr  1:05:11 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
MASTER 1:20 3:17 5:58 15:03 21:50 27:06 40:39 46:56 54:19 57:24 1:00:55 1:03:15 1:04:04 1:05:11
1:20 1:57 2:41 9:05 6:47 5:16 13:33 6:17 7:23 3:05 3:31 2:20 0:49 1:07
9 Jose Juan Leon 1:08:34 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
MASTER 1:38 4:02 7:18 18:53 22:54 26:36 35:03 45:57 51:47 55:32 1:01:50 1:05:09 1:06:50 1:08:34
1:38 2:24 3:16 11:35 4:01 3:42 8:27 10:54 5:50 3:45 6:18 3:19 1:41 1:44
10 Gabriel Gonzalez 1:10:02 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
MASTER 1:33 3:23 6:03 15:49 22:13 24:36 39:35 51:29 56:00 58:20 1:05:37 1:07:43 1:08:57 1:10:02
1:33 1:50 2:40 9:46 6:24 2:23 14:59 11:54 4:31 2:20 7:17 2:06 1:14 1:05
11 Ralph Klober 1:42:07 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
MASTER 2:21 6:31 14:27 29:08 35:39 38:37 47:47 1:03:34 1:17:56 1:27:15 1:31:25 1:36:43 1:38:57 1:42:07
2:21 4:10 7:56 14:41 6:31 2:58 9:10 15:47 14:22 9:19 4:10 5:18 2:14 3:10
Gregorio Melian  en tarj. 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
MASTER 1:46 3:32 5:38 16:39 44:28 46:13 - 54:02 57:30 59:50 1:01:47 1:04:28 1:05:43 1:06:52
1:46 1:46 2:06 11:01 27:49 1:45 7:49 3:28 2:20 1:57 2:41 1:15 1:09
Maria Candelaria en tarj. 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
MASTER e e e e e e e s e e e e e
Nieves Castillo P en tarj. 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(35) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) Meta
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Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo
INICIACION (14) 2800,0 km 400 m 10C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 Yago Lorenzo Ra 27:20 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 1:17 2:25 5:21 11:29 13:29 15:47 17:11 22:26 25:08 26:18 27:20
1:17 1:08 2:56 6:08 2:00 2:18 1:24 5:15 2:42 1:10 1:02
2 Jane Wickham 47:43 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 1:32 11:48 15:06 30:16 33:20 36:16 37:31 41:43 44:31 46:01 47:43
1:32 10:16 3:18 15:10 3:04 2:56 1:15 4:12 2:48 1:30 1:42
3 Jesus Amador Be 53:02 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 3:.01 6:40 9:35 21:16 23:49 35:53 37:43 43:52 46:45 51:56 53:02
3:.01 3:39 2:55 11:41 2:33 12:04 1:50 6:09 2:53 5:11 1:06
4 Cristina Garcia C 58:50 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 1:44 9:47 14:20 23:23 28:08 39:52 42:39 45:41 55:16 57:13 58:50
1:44 8:03 4:33 9:03 4:45 11:44 2:47 3:02 9:35 1:57 1:37
5 Eduardo Garcia 1:00:33 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 1:38 4:11 9:09 25:03 31:13 42:11 45:23 51:55 56:31 59:06 1:00:33
1:38 2:33 4:58 15:54 6:10 10:58 3:12 6:32 4:36 2:35 1:27
6 Elena Rodriguez  1:01:12 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 1:48 4:24 9:23 25:15 31:16 42:13 45:31 51:55 56:48 59:19 1:01:12
1:48 2:36 4:59 15:52 6:01 10:57 3:18 6:24 4:53 2:31 1:53
7 Jezabel Miriam M 1:03:10 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 1:53 9:57 14:40 23:39 28:09 40:22 44:01 49:57 58:45 1:01:43 1:03:10
1:53 8:04 4:43 8:59 4:30 12:13 3:39 5:56 8:48 2:58 1:27
8 Oliver Bello Garc  1:03:20 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 2:17 13:00 18:38 29:59 34:34 41:38 45:11 50:11 57:41 1:00:14 1:03:20
2:17 10:43 5:38 11:21 4:35 7:04 3:33 5:00 7:30 2:33 3:06
9 Elina Bello Rome 1:03:28 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 2:26 13:02 18:12 28:39 34:49 41:41 45:14 50:21 58:15 1:00:26 1:03:28
2:26 10:36 5:10 10:27 6:10 6:52 3:33 5:07 7:54 2:11 3:02
9 Yanira Gonzalez 1:03:28 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 1:53 9:53 14:44 24:01 28:24 40:30 43:49 49:59 58:56 1:01:50 1:03:28
1:53 8:00 4:51 9:17 4:23 12:06 3:19 6:10 8:57 2:54 1:38
11 Katiana Zabala R  1:06:30 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 2:17 13:07 18:28 28:41 35:05 41:37 45:19 50:13 59:59 1:04:23 1:06:30
2:17 10:50 5:21 10:13 6:24 6:32 3:42 4:54 9:46 4:24 2:07
12 Raquel Herrera A 1:09:27 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 3:05 15:15 22:23 30:46 36:39 42:55 46:25 52:37 1:.03:56 1:06:18 1:09:27
3:05 12:10 7:08 8:23 5:53 6:16 3:30 6:12 11:19 2:22 3:09
13 Carmen Calzadill 1:09:38 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 3:10 15:20 22:26 29:31 36:54 42:59 46:18 52:39 1:03:54 1:06:22 1:09:38
3:10 12:10 7:06 7:05 7:23 6:05 3:19 6:21 11:15 2:28 3:16
14 Carmen Marrero 1:11:19 1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(40) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) Meta
MASTER 3:51 10:51 18:38 30:30 35:27 43:34 47:52 55:17 1:04:09 1:07:05 1:11:19
3:51 7:00 7:47 11:52 4:57 8:07 4:18 7:25 8:52 2:56 4:14



